



2025:DHC:284

\$~24

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 346/2018

AKTIEBOLAGET VOLVO & ORS.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Karan Kamra, Adv.

versus

R. VENKATACHALAM AND ANR.

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
(through VC)

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

19.03.2025

%

The plaintiff has already filed the statement of costs. The supporting invoices/documents be now placed within six weeks.

To come up for the computation of the costs on **07.05.2025**.

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 19, 2025/jr

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)